3:00:

3:00-3:05:

3:05-3:10:

3:10-4:00:

g LandBank

Corporation

Rochester Land Bank Corporation
Meeting Agenda
City Hall, Room 223B
30 Church St, Rochester, NY
November 21, 2024
3:00pm - 4:00pm

Call to Order

Approval of 10/17/24 Minutes

Treasurer’s and Cash Disbursements Reports

Discussion:

Report Back from Tax Foreclosure Auction

LBI Phase 2 Update

Rehabilitate the Dream Update

Strategic Planning Steering Committee Update



